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4) PLAN BOOK 763, PLAN No. 63 MAP 41, LOT 34B -

LOT LAYOUT 1 OF 4
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LOT LAYOUT 2 OF 4

APARTMENTS 136 UNITS
PLAN LAYOUT & DRAINAGE
ENGINEERING COMMENTS
ENGINEERING COMMENTS
ENGINEERING COMMENTS
FIRE ACCESS
COMMENTS & LANDSCAPE
COMMENTS & LANDSCAPE

REVISIONS
WATER SYSTEM COMMENTS

04/10/18
07/06/18
07/25/18
09/18/18
11/06/18
12/27/18
2/13/19
2/19/19
3/07/19

PREPARED FOR:
CRESCENT BUILDERS, INC.

94 NORTH MAIN STREET
BOYLSTON MA 01583

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN
"GOODRIDGE BROOK ESTATES"
Multi Unit & Single Family Subdivision Layout
LANCASTER, MASSACHUSETTS

a Engineer

& GLM 5325550 ne.
19 EXCHANGE STREET
HOLLISTON, MA 01746

P:508-429-1100

F:508—429-7160
www.GLMengineering.com

DRW.: RST

JOB No. 12,274

DATE: FEBRUARY 8, 2018
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